
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE
COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2007;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200701090000
11560

01/09/2007
09:31:19

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRALA, LINDA

200701090000
11570

01/09/2007
09:31:20

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GALLAGHER,
ROBERT PAUL
JR

200705020002
03080

05/02/2007
01:33:21

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRIS,
MELISSA

200707200003
39860

07/20/2007
11:59:33

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EUBANKS,
BECKY

200704240001
89420

04/24/2007
03:11:52

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOERNER,
WHITNEY J

200705010001
99630

05/01/2007
08:54:45

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOOSE,
VALERIE EVE

200706290003
06300

06/29/2007
09:58:28

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WINSLETT,
JUDITH L

200709060004
19520

09/06/2007
02:10:36

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RECTENWALD
, CHARLES


