Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2007;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200701090000 11560	01/09/2007 09:31:19	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRALA, LINDA						
200701090000 11570	01/09/2007 09:31:20	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GALLAGHER, ROBERT PAUL JR						
200705020002 03080	05/02/2007 01:33:21	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRIS, MELISSA						
200707200003 39860	07/20/2007 11:59:33	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EUBANKS, BECKY						
200704240001 89420	04/24/2007 03:11:52	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOERNER, WHITNEY J						
200705010001 99630	05/01/2007 08:54:45	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOOSE, VALERIE EVE						
200706290003 06300	06/29/2007 09:58:28	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WINSLETT, JUDITH L						
200709060004 19520	09/06/2007 02:10:36	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RECTENWALD , CHARLES						